
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0478 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:4/2/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2020 5/12/2020

Title: Motion authorizing amendment number five with Coastal Maintenance Concepts, LLC, for a total not
to exceed amount of $90,000.00 increasing the service agreement value to $1,518,892.50 for
sweeping services, with funding in an amount of $90,000.00 available in the FY 2020 Storm Water
Fund.

Sponsors: Public Works/Street Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Street Sweeping Amendment, 2. Amend 5 -Street Sweeping Services, 3. SA 776-
Street Sweeping-Amendment 4, 4. SA 776-Street Sweeping-Amendment 3, 5. SA 776-Street
Sweeping-Amendment 2, 6. SA 776-Amendment 1, 7. Executed Service Agreement 776-Street
Sweeping, 8. 2016 Sweeping Contract_ List of streets & map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council5/12/2020 1 Pass

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

